CleverCharge Home
Installation Manual
2
INDEX
GETTING STARTED ............................................ 3
    Data Sheet ..........................................................................................3
Safety Instructions ........................................................................... 4
Package Contents .............................................................................6

Power input connection  Plug connected (NEMA 14-50)
    or hardwired
Model Number Structure
J1772 NEMA     EV-112A
J1772 Hardwired  EV-114A
NACS NEMA   EV-111A
NACS Hardwired  EV-113A
The CleverCharge EV Charger contains
FCC ID: 2AC7Z-ESPC6WROOMU. This device
complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may not cause
harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired
operation. This equipment complies with FCC
RF radiation exposure limits set forth for an
uncontrolled environment. This equipment
should be installed and operated with a
minimum distance of 20 centimeters between
the radiator and your body.
Caution: Any changes or modifi cations not
expressly approved by CleverCharge void the
user’s authority to operate the equipment.
*Consult professional
electrician for
thorough assessment
of circuit breaker and
wiring size needs.
4
GETTING STARTED
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS | INSTRUCTIONS PERTAINING TO RISK OF FIRE OR ELECTRICAL SHOCK.
WARNING: When using electric products,
basic precautions should always be
followed, including those below. This